HANGZHOU EBANG COMMUNICATION & TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.
Address : Wantang Road, West lake district,Hangzhou,China.  Tel: +86 571 56835582  Email: xsr@ebang.com.cn
0
16E1+1*LAN  Fiber Optical Multiplexer
Model name: FMO-480
FMO-480-ETH
Function Description
  fiber optical multiplexer can multiplex to 16 E1 +1*LAN signals for transmission over an optical

Dimension
19inch rackmount Type:433 mm（L）×138mm（W）× 44 mm（H）
regular Ordering information:
FMO-480/AC               75 Ω/120 Ω, ,AC220V
FMO-480/DC               75 Ω/120 Ω, DC48V
FMO-480-ETH/AC               75 Ω/120 Ω,dual fiber,AC220V
FMO-480-ETH/DC               75 Ω/120 Ω, dual fiber, DC48V
Application